
11/16/2018

SSW-20.01
Drying Agent

Known as a “sheeter” this berry scented drying agent breaks water in large sheets reducing the effect of 

“small sticky droplet syndrome.”  This product works best in tunnels where ample space is available 

between application and the blowers.  It also works great in self-serve applications under both high and 

low pressure.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings.  

Begin application at 200-315:1 (4-6 drops).  For high pressure application apply at 400-650:1 (2-3 

drops).  In applications where greater amounts of rinse water are applied to the vehicle stronger dilutions 

of product may be required.

FEATURES

• Greatly improves drying capability

• Reduction of “small sticky droplet syndrome”

• New drying agent technology

• Pleasant berry fragrance

5-gallon pails     Code: 10-50113-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-50113-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-50113-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-50113-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  PURPLE

SPECIFICATIONS

NA

BERRY

6-7

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

1279

639

426

319

255

212

182

159

141

127

0.10

0.20

0.30

0.40

0.50

0.60

0.70

0.80

0.90

1.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10


