SSW-20.01

Drying Agent

DESCRIPTION

Known as a "sheeter" this berry scented drying agent breaks water in large sheets reducing the effect of "small sticky droplet syndrome." This product works best in tunnels where ample space is available between application and the blowers. It also works great in self-serve applications under both high and low pressure.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings. Begin application at 200-315:1 (4-6 drops). For high pressure application apply at 400-650:1 (2-3 drops). In applications where greater amounts of rinse water are applied to the vehicle stronger dilutions of product may be required.

FEATURES

- Greatly improves drying capability
- Reduction of "small sticky droplet syndrome"
- New drying agent technology
- Pleasant berry fragrance

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR: PURPLE FRAGRANCE: BERRY FOAM: NA PH: 6-7

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 10-50113-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-50113-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-50113-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-50113-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
1	0.10	1279
2	0.20	639
3	0.30	426
4	0.40	319
5	0.50	255
6	0.60	212
7	0.70	182
8	0.80	159
9	0.90	141
10	1 00	127

